FDP12WA-BL
AC/DC WALL MOUNT
DISTRIBUTION PANEL
• Simple minimalist design
• Can be used with Furrion FCVSDC60A/ FCVSDC80A
12V series converter
• AC and DC distribution center with max 30A/12V 15
DC distribution and 12 AC branch circuits
• Easy installation and uninstallation of AC wiring
   string relief
EASY INSTALLATIONUSED WITH FURRION CONVERTER
(FCVSDC60A/FCVSDC80A)
MS-FDP12WA-BL-V.1.3
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. ©2007-2018 Furrion Ltd.
USA Innovation Center & Institute of Technology: 52567 Independence Ct. Elkhart, IN 46514
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
FDP12WA-BL   |  AC/DC WALL MOUNT DISTRIBUTION PANEL
Specifications
System Voltage
AC Distribution
AC Main Breakers
AC Receptacle
DC Circuits (Total)
DC Terminal bar
Fuse Status Indicator LED
Certification
Dimensions
Rough Opening (L x H x W)
Larger Door Assembly (L x H x W)
Input 120Vac 30Amp or 240Vac 50Amp.
Max. 12 branches
(7 for 30A main; 12 For 50A main)
30Amp or 50Amp x2
5-20R 120V 20A receptacle
15DC outputs
(30Amp x2CH, 20Amp x13CH)
Built-in negative battery terminal
The LED is no light when Fuse is
in good condition, it will light with RED
when fuse is broken.
UL67 and FCC Part 15B
123⁄16” x 83⁄16” x 3”
137⁄8” x 113⁄4” * Note:  “√”=Equipped
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight (kg/lbs)
Master Carton
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Master Carton Dimensions (W x H x D)
Master Carton Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Master Carton Net Weight (kg/lbs)
Brown box
1
149⁄16” x 511⁄16” x 107⁄16”
(370 x 145 x 265 mm)
Master carton box
4
2011⁄16” x 123⁄16” x 153⁄16”
(525 x 310 x 385 mm)
14” (354.4mm)
99
⁄16
” (
24
1.
7m
m
)
4”
 (1
01
.3
m
m
)